Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Air Marshal Sohail Gul Khan was appointed Vice Chief of the Air Staff on .

On Aug 01, Sindh Government formed a 19-member task force to accelerate progress of
education reforms being implemented in Sindh with as the convener.

On Aug 06, was appointed as Pakistan Chief Economists.

On Aug 14, Pakistan Navy took over the command of the Multinational navel-counter
terrorism coalition force from the

On June 19, the federal government appointed as chairman of 8th Wage Board.

On June 20, sealed its borders to stop the influx of IDPs,

On July 17, the KSE-100 index crossed points marks, the highest ever in the bourse's

history.

Pemra consists of a Chairman and
Pakistan.

members to be appointed by the president of

Asif Ali Zardari served as the President of Pakistan during:

On Aug 01, US Special Representatives for Afghanistan and Pakistan assumed the
charge of office.

The Chaophraya Dialogue is the longest consistently running Track-2 dialogue between
Pakistan and

On June 17, Pakistan and agreed to strengthen economic cooperation.

Agency is the smallest unit of the Federally Administrated Tribal Areas (FATA).

A report by the entitled "Cleaning Pakistan's Air" revealed that Pakistan's urban air
pollution is among the most severe in the world.

Pakistan Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded by Imran Khan in:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D. Aug 7

cowm»

Uom» DOom>

COW» DOW » UOWP UOWP» UOW» UOWP DOEP» U0Wr U0UP 0UOm» 00w

Aug 4
Aug 5
Aug 6

Nisar Khushru
Dr. Asim Hussain
Siraaj Durrani
Sherry Rahman

Nadeem Javed

Javed Malik
Shahid Kardar
Ishaq Dar
Germany
China

USA

UK

. Justice (R) M.Raza Khan
. Justice (R) Iftikhar Chaudhary

Dr. Arslaan litikhaar
Pervez Musharaf

Punjab
Balochistaan
Sindh
Khyber PK

20,000
30,000
32,000
35,000

12
15
18
20

2008-2014
2009-2014
2008-2013
2007-2013

James Dobbins
James Kelly
Daniel Feldman
Kurt Camphel

Australia
Bangladesh
India
Afghanistan

Turkmanistan
Tajikstaan
Uzbekistaan
Kazakhstan

Kurram
Bajaur
Khyber
Mohmand

IMF

World Bank
ADB
United States

2000
1994
1996
1998



16

17

18

19

20

The sole public sector bank operating in Khyber Pukhtunkhwan province is .

The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in

On July 16, the National Assembly's Standard Committee on Law of national language for
regional languages.

Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit
at NWFP on October 19, .

The tragic Model Town incident where eight people, including two women, were killed
happened on

. Bolan Bank
. Habib Bank
. National Bank

. Balochistan
. Sindh
. Khyber PK

Ow>» OO

A. Saira Afzal
B. Shazia Marri
C. Nasreen Jalil
A. 1936
C. 1942
D. 1944
A. June 16
C
D

. June 18
. June 20



