

Online National Politics Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Air Marshal Sohail Gul Khan was appointed Vice Chief of the Air Staff on _____.	A. Aug 4 B. Aug 5 C. Aug 6 D. Aug 7
2	On Aug 01, Sindh Government formed a 19-member task force to accelerate progress of education reforms being implemented in Sindh with _____ as the convener.	A. Nisar Khushru B. Dr. Asim Hussain C. Siraaj Durrani D. Sherry Rahman
3	On Aug 06, _____ was appointed as Pakistan Chief Economists.	A. Nadeem Javed B. Javed Malik C. Shahid Kardar D. Ishaq Dar
4	On Aug 14, Pakistan Navy took over the command of the Multinational navel-counter terrorism coalition force from the _____ .	A. Germany B. China C. USA D. UK
5	On June 19, the federal government appointed _____ as chairman of 8th Wage Board.	A. Justice (R) M.Raza Khan B. Justice (R) Iftikhar Chaudhary C. Dr. Arslan Iftikhaar D. Pervez Musharaf
6	On June 20, sealed its borders to stop the influx of IDPs,	A. Punjab B. Balochistaan C. Sindh D. Khyber PK
7	On July 17, the KSE-100 index crossed _____ points marks, the highest ever in the bourse's history.	A. 20,000 B. 30,000 C. 32,000 D. 35,000
8	Pemra consists of a Chairman and _____ members to be appointed by the president of Pakistan.	A. 12 B. 15 C. 18 D. 20
9	Asif Ali Zardari served as the President of Pakistan during:	A. 2008-2014 B. 2009-2014 C. 2008-2013 D. 2007-2013
10	On Aug 01, US Special Representatives for Afghanistan and Pakistan _____ assumed the charge of office.	A. James Dobbins B. James Kelly C. Daniel Feldman D. Kurt Camphel
11	The Chaophraya Dialogue is the longest consistently running Track-2 dialogue between Pakistan and _____.	A. Australia B. Bangladesh C. India D. Afghanistan
12	On June 17, Pakistan and _____ agreed to strengthen economic cooperation.	A. Turkmanistan B. Tajikstaan C. Uzbekistaan D. Kazakhstan
13	_____ Agency is the smallest unit of the Federally Administered Tribal Areas (FATA).	A. Kurram B. Bajaur C. Khyber D. Mohmand
14	A report by the _____ entitled "Cleaning Pakistan's Air" revealed that Pakistan's urban air pollution is among the most severe in the world.	A. IMF B. World Bank C. ADB D. United States
15	Pakistan Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded by Imran Khan in:	A. 2000 B. 1994 C. 1996 D. 1998

16 The sole public sector bank operating in Khyber Pukhtunkhwan province is _____.
A. Bank of Khyber
B. Bolan Bank
C. Habib Bank
D. National Bank

17 The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in _____.
A. Balochistan
B. Sindh
C. Khyber PK
D. Punjab

18 On July 16, the National Assembly's Standard Committee on Law of national language for regional languages.
A. Saira Afzal
B. Shazia Marri
C. Nasreen Jalil
D. Marvi Memon

19 Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit at NWFP on October 19, _____.
A. 1936
B. 1938
C. 1942
D. 1944

20 The tragic Model Town incident where eight people, including two women, were killed happened on _____.
A. June 16
B. June 17
C. June 18
D. June 20
